
Company Name Contact name Email Phone Number

Watterson Construction Company Laura Nelson
lnelson@wccak.com

907=563-7441
907-227-3003

Roger Hickel

Jeremy Mohs
Alexandra Pettes

Mark Powers
Sean Hickel

mpowers@rhcak.com
apettes@rhcak.com
mpowers@rhcak.com
shickel@rhcak.com

907-336-4120
907-360-4120
907-229-1400

Orion Construction, Inc.
Stacey Goss

Patrick Merow
staceyg@orionconstructioninc.com
patrickm@orionconstructioninc.com

907-631-3550

Eklutna Construction & Maintenance 
(ECM)

Roger Denny
Mark Hodl

rdenny@eklutnainc.com
mhodl@eklutnainc.com

907-227-7188

Walls Plus LLC (Subcontractor) Iara Giovanni wallsplusllc@gmail.com
Living Waters Mechanical, LLC 
(Subcontractor) Rick D. Teel

rdt6design@outlook.com 907-632-2814

Criterion General, Inc. Cayla Keene
caylak@criteriongeneral.com

907-277-3200x233
907-223-1136

Cornerstone General Contractors Nikolas Heagy
nheagy@cornerstoneak.com
jmcvaney@cornerstoneak.com

907-561-1993
503-209-7541 (cell)

Excel Construction Mike T. Gould, President mike.t@excelak.com
907-522-5554
907-242-1064 (cell)

Neeser Construction, Inc. Neil Bhargava nbhargava@neeserinc.com 907-276-1058

TDX 
Mike Dobson

Dashworth
dashworth@tdxcorp.com 907-205-9280

Frawner Corp Matt P. mattp@frawnercorp.com
Endeavor Electric Brian Faulkner brian@endeavorak.com
AMC Engineers Mark Langberg

Swalling General
Steve Rowe

Brian Van Abel
srowe@sgcak.com
bvanabel@sgcak.com

Caddo Wolverine Bruce Vanbuskirk bruce@wsiak.com
Ames 1 Augie Paone apaone@ames1.net
Convergint (ATS Alaska) Josh Olds Josh.Olds@convergint.com
Arctic Office Products Jen Smith jsmith@arcticoffice.com 907-792-1124
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Sheet Metal Inc.
Simon Muller

Andrew Kahler
smuller@sheetmetalinc.biz
akahler@sheetmetalinc.biz

907-306-0010
907-312-7638

Udelhoven Aaron Lytle alytle@udelhoven.com 907-519-9090

Vannay Electric Jesse Schafer
jesse@vannoyelectric.com
jim@vannayelectric.com

907-357-3383

Image Drywall & Paint Anthony Lewis contractadmin@imagedrywall.com
General Mechanical Keith Sobolesky ksobolesky@gmialaska.com
Soule Acoustics Ron Soule 907-360-2119
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